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Welcome to our solutions catalog, designed specifically for ShopDOE. We are 
proud to offer a range of innovative solutions that cater to the unique needs of 
New York City’s educational institutions. Each solution is crafted with your goals 
in mind empowering schools, enhancing safety, and streamlining processes. Ex-
plore our offerings and discover how we can support your mission of providing a 
safe and productive learning environment for all students.

SOLUTIONS CATALOG 24-25



In this catalog, you’ll find a comprehensive overview of the solutions we offer to support New York City’s 
educational system. Organized to help you quickly navigate our offerings, the table of contents high-
lights categories ranging from student safety and communication tools to identification systems and 
administrative solutions. Whether you’re looking for cutting-edge technology or reliable, long-standing 
solutions, this catalog is your guide to finding the right tools to enhance your school’s operations and 
student experiences.
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SCANSTATIONS

Enhance Security and streamline School Operations with CAASS ScanStations. CAASS 
ScanStations offer an additional layer of security by verifying student enrollment sta-
tus upon entry. The System syncs with your student information system (SIS) nightly, 
ensuring up to date data, including suspension information for real time security alerts. 
This Technology fosters a positive school culture by enabling daily interactions, such as 
sending students personalized birthday messages. ScanStations also improve operational 
efficiency by automating processes like printing late passes and generating timestamped 
entry reports, giving schools better visibility into who is in the building at all times. Caass 
ScanStation Bundle includes: ScanStation Laptop, Citizen Thermal Receipt Printer with thermal 
printer paper, ScanStation Cart, ScanStation Speakers, Power Strip, Ethernet Cable, Extension 
Cord and CAASS 2D Presentation Scanner.

No: 319610578

CAASS ScanStation 
Laptop Bundle

$3,360



Maximize efficiency with CAASS ScanStation’s Interactive Touch Screen Monitor. The 
CAASS Scantation’s large touchscreen monitor takes school security and management to 
the next level. The monitor takes school security and management to the next level. The 
monitor displays each student’s photo as they scan in, helping staff quickly verify identity 
at a glance. Color-coded visual alerts provide immediate cues on any security concerns, 
such as suspensions or restricted access. CAASS ScanStation Touchscreen Bundle includes:
 ScanStation Touch Screen Monitor, ScanStanion Mini PC, Station Monitor Arm Mount, Dymo
 Printer, RFID Card Reader, Scan Cart.

No: 319611000

CAASS ScanStation 
TouchScreen Bundle

$3,518
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CAASS Mobile 
Thermal Printer

$414
No : 319611051

CAASS Mobile 
PrinterThermal Paper

$125
No : 319610632

Introducing the CAASS Sidekick, a portable tablet version of the original ScanStation, offering the same robust software 
in a compact form. Designed for schools with limited space and for staff needing mobility, it’s perfect for school events, 
hall sweeps, and bathroom monitoring. With the ability to scan students on the move, staff can ensure seamless entry 

management throughout the building. The Sidekick is also ideal for field trips, using time stamps to track student atten-
dance throughout the day. CAASS ScanStation Sidekick Bundle includes: Tablet, Rugged Case, 

USB Dock, Handheld 2D/1D Scanner, or RFID Card Reader.

No: 319611019

CAASS ScanStation
 Sidekick Bundle

$2,124



$215

Handheld 
Barcode Scanner

No : 313283621

Replacement 
ScanStation Laptop

CAASS Visitors 
Dymo 550 Series 

$249
No : 319611566

$1,500
No : 319611493
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ScanStaton Parts

ScanStation 
Speakers

$20
No:319611515

CAASS 2D
Presentation Scanner

$297
No: 319610624

For barcodes, QR Codes, and 
CAASS Digital IDs

Replacement
ScanStation PC

$1,250
No: 31961154X

With 3 year warranty and installation 

ScanStation Cart 

$521
No : 319611507

Steel cart for scanstations with wheels



Station Monitor Arm & 
Mount Assembly

$230
No : 319611523

CAASS Thermal 
Receipt Printer

$350
No : 319611485

20’NetworkCable
CAT5

$15
No : 319611817

ScanStation
Touchscreen Monitor

$428
No : 319611531

ScanStaton Parts
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HDP5000 Dual Sided
ID Printer With RFID Encoder

$5988
No :319611043

With RFID Encoder

CAASS USB 
RFID Reader 

$122
No: 31961106X

RFID Equipment

Mifare Classic 1K
White RFID Cards 

$260
No: 319610683

HDP5000
Color Ribbon

$238
No : 319610640

Up to 500 Prints 
Dual sided



HDP5000 Printer 
Cleaning Kit

$65
No: 319611191

HDP5000 Retransfer Film

$121
No : 319610659

Dual sided - up to 750 prints

Printing Supplies

DTC4500e 
Dual Sided ID Printer

$4,798
No: 319611183

Premium PVC 
Plastic ID Cards

$122
No: 319611779v

Quantity of 500
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Printing Supplies

DTC4500e 
SS Ribbon

$221
No: 313283656

Part 45200 
Print up to 500 Images

DTC4500eDual Side
 Module Attachment

$1,124
No: 319611825

Attachment part only 

DTC1250e
 Dual Sided ID Printer 

$2379
No : 319611167

With 3 year warranty. Color ribbon and 
cleaning kit included 

DTC4500e Replacement 
Printer Power Supply

$75
No : 319611817



Printing Supplies

USB 2.0 Printer Cable

$10
No: 319610705

For barcodes, QR Codes, and 
CAASS Digital IDs

Citizen Late Pass
Thermal Paper Rolls 

$110
No: 273407082

50 Rolls 

DTC1250e
Printer Cleaning Kit

$230
No : 319611175
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Ecologic Battery Backup and 
Surge Protector 26’ Extension Cable

$178 $15
No : 319610594 No : 319339424

UPS System, 850VA/510
12 Outlets 

16 gauge

ScanStation Cart Keys CAASS Web Camera

$25 $60
No : 319415996 No : 319611558

Photostation Backdrop

CAASS Numeric Keypad

$20
No : 319610586

Dymo 550 Series
Visitor Pass Labels 

$150
No : 319611868

Color: White 
Quantity: 10 Rolls 

Table Top Slot
Punch with Guide

$65
No: 31961185X

Add-On Solutions

$100
No: 319339416

Backdrop Stand included
Color: White 

6 Outlet Surge Protector

$10
No: 319339432

Backdrop Stand included
Color: White 



Add-On Solutions

3/8” Breakaway Lanyard Verticle Thin 
Vinyl Badge Holder

$370 $35
No : 319610616 No : 319610721

Quantity: 500
No customization Quantity: 100

Verticle Hard 
Plastic Badge Holder

$88
No : 319610713

Quantity: 100

Horizontal Hard 
Plastic Badge Holder

$88
No : 319610667

Quantity: 100 

Horizontal Thin
Vinyl Badge Holder

$35
No : 319610675

Quantity: 100
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ADDITIONAL
SERVICES 

Whether you’re looking for CAASS system training, student 
photography services for ID cards, or other specialized 

support, we offer a range of additional services to meet your 
needs. Our team is here to assist you with these and much 
more, ensuring seamless integration and convenience for 

your school.
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ServiceNO Item No Quantity Price
CAASS Training01 319611795 4 Hours $400

CAASS Training02 8 Hours $775

ID Photography03 4 Hours $400

ID Photography04 8 Hours $775

ID Card Printing05  250 Barcode Cards $375

319611809

319611833

313289840

319611035

ID Card Printing $625

System Relocation,
Reinstallation and 
Reconfiguration

07
8 Hours 

$675

319611078 250 RFID Cards

319611078

Solutions
Listed



Product NameNO Item No Quantity Price

CAASS ScanStation 
Laptop Bundle 

Handheld 
Barcode Scanner

01

06

319610578

313283621

$3,360

$17

TouchScreen Bundle

CAASS USB
RFID Reader

02

07

319611000

319611515

$3,518

$20

CAASS ScanStation 
SideKick Bundle

CAASS Visitors 
Dymo 550 Series Printer

03

08

319611019

319611566

$2,124

$35

CAASS Mobile 
Thermal Printer

ScanStation
Speakers

04

09

319611051

31961106X

$414

$122

CAASS Mobile 
Thermal Printer Paper

Replacement
ScanStation Laptop

05

10

319611051

319611493

$125

1

Solutions
Listed

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$1,500
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Product NameNO Item No Quantity Price

Replacement 
Scanstation PC

CAASS Thermal
Receipt Printer

11

16

31961154X

319611485

1

1

$1,250

$350

CAASS 2D
Presentation Scanner

ScanStation
Touchscreen Monitor

12

17

319610624

319611531

1

1

$297

$428

ScanStation Cart

HDP500 Dual Sided ID
Printer/RFID Encoder

13

18

319611507

319611043

1

1

$521

$5,988

Station Monitor Arm 
and Mount Assembly

Mifare Classic 1K
White RFID Cards

14

19

319611523

319610683

1

200

$230

$260

20’ Network 
Cable CAT5

HDP5000
Color Ribbon

15

20

319611817

319610640

1

1

$15

$238

Solutions 
Listed



Product NameNO Item No Quantity Price

HDP5000
Retransfer Film

DTC 4500e Dual Side
Module Attachment

21

26

319610659

319611825

1

1

$121

$1,124

HDP5000
Printer Cleaning Kit

DTC1250e Dual 
Sided ID Printer

22

27

319611191

31961167

1

1

$65

$2,379

DTC4500e Dual
Sided ID Printer

DTC1250e Dual 
Sided Printer Ribbon

23

28

319611183

319610608

1

1

$4,798

$105

PVC Plastic
ID Cards

USB 2.0
Printer Cable

24

29

273410873

319610705

500

200

$53

$10

DTC4500e
SS Ribbon

Citizen Late Pass
Thermal Paper Rolls

25

30

313283656

273407082

1

50

$221

$110
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Solutions 

Product NameNO Item No Quantity Price

DTC1250e
Printer Cleaning Kit

Photostation 
Backdrop

31

36

319611175

319339416

1

1

$230

$100

DTC4500e Replacement 
Printer Power Supply

Table Top Slot
Punch with Guide

32

37

319611817

31961185X

1

1

$75

$65

ScanStation Cart Keys

6 Outlet 
Surge Protector

33

38

319415996

319339432

1

1

$25

$10

Dymo 550 Series
Visitor Pass Labels

Ecologic Battery
     Backup & Surge Protector

34

39

319611868

319610594

10

1

$150

$178

CAASS Web Camera

CASS 
Numeric Keypad

35

40

319611558

319610586

1

1

$60

$20

Listed



Product NameNO Item No Quantity Price

26 inch 
Extension Cable

Horizontal Thin
Vinyl Badge Holder

41

46

319339424

319610675

1

100

$15

$35

3/8” Breakaway
Lanyard42 319610616 500 $370

Vertical Hard 
Plastic Badge Holder43 319610713 100 $88

Vertical Thin
Vinyl Badge Holder44 319610721 100 $35

Horizontal Hard 
Plastic Badge Holder45 319610667 100 $88
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Get In Touch

Address

190 Canal Rd Ext. 
York PA 17406

Email

Supplies@access411.com

Phone

1-800-574-0236


